Tabellenstand
Ort:
Datum:
1 Kissing

Egarter, Martin
Kieferle, Thomas
2 Langenschiltach
Haas, Christian
Kopp, Axel
3 Baunatal
Bartelmei, Timo
Christmann, Torben
4 Kemnat
Froschle , Florian
Froschle, Manuel
5 Kostheim
Grebe, Lars
Miiller, Sebastian
6 Hahndorf
Klauenberg, Hendrik
Miehe, Manuel
7 Krofdorf
Briickmann, Kevin
Wagner, Jascha
8 Waldrems
Schiile, Patrick

Weller, Markus
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Spiele

25

31

25

21

26

21

16

18

Tore

20

20

19

26

21

28

40

Punkte

17

12

12

12

10



